500 se
ri
es530S, 530SN, 530U, 530UN, 530Du, 530DuN,
530US, 530DuS, 530Bp, 530BpN, 530En and
530EnN Pumps
• Colour display and intuitive menu structures provide visual status
indication and minimal key presses
• Flow rates from 0.004 ml/min (0.0006 USGPH) to 3.5 L/min

Sensor scaling • •
*Range of 3rd party pressure/flow sensors supported—consult factory for list
ORDER INFORMATION
Configuration
0: Pump
6: Drive only
Model
3: S
4: U
5: Du
6: Bp
8: En
Ingress Protection
1: IP31 / NEMA 2
N: IP66 / NEMA 4X
S: SCADA IP66 / NEMA 4X*
5 9 • • •• •0 • 1
Pumphead
EL: 520REL
EM: 520REM
EH: 520REH
ET: 520RET
2L: 520R2
10: 520R
5L: 505L*
Plug options
U: UK mains plug
E: EU mains plug
A: American mains plug
K: Australia mains plug
R: Argentina mains plug
C: Swiss mains plug
D:  India/South Africa
mains plug
B: Brazilian mains plug
* For non-profibus and EtherNet/ IP™
pumps, this option has an
engineered product code— consult
factory for more information
* Only available with
American mains plug
*U and Du models only
* Special NEMA module 059.911F.100 Ethernet Watertight Module (530F) IP66 NEMA 4X is required for KROHNE flow sensor, combined with IP31 pump
Tubing 1.6 mm wall thickness tubing for 520R
Tube bore Tube Pumpsil® PureWeld XL® Bioprene® STA-PURE® PCS STA-PURE® PFL Marprene® Neoprene
0.5mm (1/50in) 112 913.A005.016 941.0005.016 933.0005.016
NA
902.0005.016 920.0005.016
0.8mm (1/32in) 13 913.A008.016 941.0008.016 933.0008.016 902.0008.016 920.0008.016
1.6mm (1/16in) 14 913.A016.016 941.0016.016 933.0016.016 961.0016.016 966.0016.016 902.0016.016 920.0016.016
3.2mm (1/8in) 16 913.A032.016 941.0032.016 933.0032.016 961.0032.016 966.0032.016 902.0032.016 920.0032.016
4.8mm (3/16in) 25 913.A048.016 941.0048.016 933.0048.016 961.0048.016 966.0048.016 902.0048.016 920.0048.016
6.4mm (1/4in) 17 913.A064.016 941.0064.016 933.0064.016 961.0064.016 966.0064.016 902.0064.016 920.0064.016
8.0mm (5/16in) 18 913.A080.016 941.0800.016 933.0080.016 961.0080.016 966.0080.016 902.0080.016 920.0080.016
Tubing 2.4 mm wall thickness tubing for 520R2
Tube bore Tube Pumpsil® PureWeld XL® Bioprene® STA-PURE® PCS STA-PURE® PFL Marprene® Neoprene
1.6mm (1/16in) 119 913.A016.024
NA
933.0016.024 961.0016.024 966.0016.024 902.0016.024
NA
3.2mm (1/8in) 120 913.A032.024 933.0032.024 961.0032.024 966.0032.024 902.0032.024
4.8mm (3/16in) 15 913.A048.024 933.0048.024 961.0048.024 966.0048.024 902.0048.024
6.4mm (1/4in) 24 913.A064.024 941.0064.024 933.0064.024 961.0064.024 966.0064.024 902.0064.024
8.0mm (5/16in) 121 913.A080.024
NA
933.0080.024 961.0080.024 966.0080.024 902.0080.024
9.6mm (3/8in) 122 913.A096.024 933.0096.024 961.0096.024 966.0096.024 902.0096.024
Element product codes for 520REL
Industrial LoadSure® elements
Quick-release PVDF connectors
Sanitary LoadSure® elements
3/4 in Sanitary PVDF connectors
3.2 mm 6.4 mm 9.6 mm 3.2 mm 6.4 mm 9.6 mm